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2 - 5 August 2012

Trip from Bangkok to Kao Yai

11 - 13 August 2012

Recycle bicycle trip to Nakhonratchasima
Friday 17 August 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 26 August 2012

Amazing trip to Ladmayom Floating Market
Sunday 2 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012

Sunday 9 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012

Friday 17 September 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 16 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012

Sunday 23 September 2012

Car Free Day 2012

Sunday 30 September 2012

Survey bicycle routes

Sunday 14 October 2012

Trip to Kokrad Nonthaburi

Friday 19 October 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 28 October 2012

Bicycle repair at Rajavithi home
Sunday 4 November 2012

Trip to Manufacturers of sports at Lat Krabang
Friday 16 November 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 18 November 2012

Bicycle repair

24 - 25 November 2012

Recycle bicycle trip to Loei

28 November 2012

Trip to Loy Kratong Festival
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3. o-bbob-ceics,

o-labaig-&ewlo email: tchathaicycling@gmail.com

VisaRamuTEavSualaT www. thaicycling.com, Facebook.com/TCHAthaicycling

Remarks Trips can be changed as appropriate, English information, call Bob Tel. 081-555-2901, email: bobusher@ksc.th.com
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Trek 3900 Disc

Frame Alpha Silver Aluminum / SR Suntour XCM 100mm travel / Shimano Altus and Acera 24 spd
Tektro Novela mechanical disc brakes / Rack & fender mounts
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